PARCEL
NUMBER

A3

06-11-%406-003

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION
L5ET
5254 LOHNES ALL

DATE

 NAME OF OWNER

4-15-94
2-6-95
5-12-95

9-6-95

6-24-99
1=3-05
7-6-05

MEYER PAUL L & JEAN WOLFE

MEYER, PAUL LAMAR
DEATON, JAMES W. & ELAINE V.

PETERS, DAVID FRANK
DEATON JAMES W & ELAINE V (DAVID FRANK PETERS LE)

STRATTON, RANDY & CINDY
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRSUT COMPANY TRUSTEE
ENZ ROBERT L

NO C.F.
C.F. 61.80

NO C.F.

NO CF

SP 65,000

SP 56,000
SP 69,000




